
2024_F5J_  - Overall Results
[KAMISATO 24/10/06]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 2996.2 100.00 2996.2 996.2 1000.0 1000.0

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 2966.4 99.01 2966.4 1000.0 970.9 995.5

3 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 2907.9 97.05 2907.9 942.6 989.4 975.9

4 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 2885.8 96.32 2885.8 932.2 977.1 976.5

5 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 2821.9 94.18 2821.9 938.3 986.6 897.0

6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 2775.3 92.63 2775.3 921.9 953.1 900.3

7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 2634.4 87.92 2634.4 931.7 965.9 736.8

8 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 2613.3 87.22 2613.3 926.8 976.0 710.5

9 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 2290.0 76.43 2290.0 977.0 998.9 314.1

10 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 2225.4 74.27 2225.4 944.8 965.4 315.2

11 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 1644.5 54.89 1644.5 908.2 0.0 736.3
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 ※　ニキータショルム選手は表彰対象外のため順位は参考記録です。



ROUND 1

Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 14:58 50 66 33.0 915.0 1000.0 1

2 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 14:58 50 73 36.5 911.5 996.2 1

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 14:55 50 102 51.0 894.0 977.0 1

4 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 14:55 50 161 80.5 864.5 944.8 1

5 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 14:54 50 163 81.5 862.5 942.6 1

6 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 14:56 50 175 87.5 858.5 938.3 1

7 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 14:57 50 188 94.0 853.0 932.2 1

8 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 14:54 50 183 91.5 852.5 931.7 1

9 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 14:51 30 146 73.0 848.0 926.8 1

10 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 14:53 45 189 94.5 843.5 921.9 1

11 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 14:53 35 194 97.0 831.0 908.2 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 14:58 50 106 53.0 895.0 1000.0 2

2 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 14:58 50 108 54.0 894.0 998.9 2

3 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 14:57 50 123 61.5 885.5 989.4 2

4 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 14:57 50 128 64.0 883.0 986.6 2

5 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 14:57 50 145 72.5 874.5 977.1 2

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 14:54 50 141 70.5 873.5 976.0 2

7 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 14:58 45 148 74.0 869.0 970.9 2

8 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 14:54 45 149 74.5 864.5 965.9 2

9 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 14:57 45 156 78.0 864.0 965.4 2

10 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 14:56 50 186 93.0 853.0 953.1 2

11 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 14:59 50 112 56.0 893.0 1000.0 3

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 14:58 50 118 59.0 889.0 995.5 3

3 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 14:57 50 150 75.0 872.0 976.5 3

4 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 14:54 50 145 72.5 871.5 975.9 3

5 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 14:08 45 178 89.0 804.0 900.3 3

6 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 13:52 50 162 81.0 801.0 897.0 3

7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 11:23 45 140 70.0 658.0 736.8 3

8 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 12:27 0 179 89.5 657.5 736.3 3

9 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 10:43 50 117 58.5 634.5 710.5 3

10 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 5:21 0 79 39.5 281.5 315.2 3

11 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 5:23 0 85 42.5 280.5 314.1 3

2024_F5J_  - Flight Scores - Duration
[KAMISATO 24/10/06]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd
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2024_F5J_  - Launch Height
[KAMISATO 24/10/06]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 

Metre 
Height

Pcnt
Average 
Launch 
Height

Rnd1

Launch 
Height

Rnd2

Launch 
Height

Rnd3

Launch 
Height

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9.3 100.00 97.0 73.0 106.0 112.0

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 8.1 87.62 110.7 66.0 148.0 118.0

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 7.2 77.45 98.3 102.0 108.0 85.0

4 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 6.2 67.27 143.7 163.0 123.0 145.0

5 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 6.0 64.89 134.7 146.0 141.0 117.0

6 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 5.6 60.96 155.0 175.0 128.0 162.0

7 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 5.6 60.16 161.0 188.0 145.0 150.0

8 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 5.3 57.62 132.0 161.0 156.0 79.0

9 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 5.2 56.53 157.3 183.0 149.0 140.0

10 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 4.8 51.49 184.3 189.0 186.0 178.0

11 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 4.4 47.48 186.5 194.0 0.0 179.0
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2024_F5J_  - Landing Results
[KAMISATO 24/10/06]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

=1 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 150 100.00 150 50 50 50

=1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 150 100.00 150 50 50 50

=1 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 150 100.00 150 50 50 50

=1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 150 100.00 150 50 50 50

5 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 145 96.67 145 50 45 50

=6 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 140 93.33 140 50 45 45

=6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 140 93.33 140 45 50 45

8 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 130 86.67 130 30 50 50

9 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 100 66.67 100 50 50 0

10 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 95 63.33 95 50 45 0

11 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 35 23.33 35 35 0 0

124/10/07 9:06



2024_F5J  - Overall Results
[Kamisato 24/10/05]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Penalty

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 5958.4 100.00 5958.4 962.8 1000.0 *0.0 1000.0 995.6 1000.0 1000.0

2 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 5930.1 99.53 6769.7 *839.6 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 974.4 1000.0 955.7

3 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 5896.6 98.96 6818.1 1000.0 938.9 990.6 *921.5 1000.0 1000.0 967.1

4 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 5809.9 97.51 6409.4 1000.0 1000.0 *599.5 909.4 900.5 1000.0 1000.0

5 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 5802.5 97.38 6337.0 891.2 986.3 *534.5 926.7 1000.0 998.3 1000.0

6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 5775.6 96.93 6616.1 *840.5 927.6 987.6 996.4 992.9 919.7 951.4

7 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 5772.9 96.89 6576.4 1000.0 811.3 *803.5 1000.0 978.3 983.3 1000.0

8 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 5767.0 96.79 6339.0 920.5 860.9 1000.0 988.3 *572.0 1000.0 997.3

9 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 5735.0 96.25 6606.0 1000.0 965.2 961.5 *871.0 900.3 944.7 963.3

10 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 5712.0 95.86 6565.3 871.8 929.6 *853.3 990.2 997.3 945.2 977.9

11 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 5689.1 95.48 6442.0 935.8 939.4 943.5 *752.9 956.8 941.9 971.7

12 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 5688.8 95.48 6437.2 905.1 997.3 836.6 *748.4 972.7 993.0 984.1

13 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 5688.2 95.47 5688.2 781.4 *0.0 960.6 988.4 1000.0 957.8 1000.0

14 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 5669.8 95.16 6408.6 *738.8 1000.0 968.2 909.4 884.5 954.4 953.3

15 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 5661.6 95.02 6206.3 921.2 1000.0 *544.7 864.0 962.0 954.5 959.9

16 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 5660.5 95.00 6465.6 815.4 966.1 995.6 995.6 952.3 *805.1 935.5

17 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 5532.0 92.84 6181.0 716.8 943.0 927.2 1000.0 983.1 961.9 *649.0

18 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 5474.8 91.88 6020.3 999.1 795.6 1000.0 761.8 *545.5 946.0 972.3

19 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 5421.4 90.99 6160.2 *738.8 832.9 856.1 953.8 1000.0 845.1 933.5

20 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 5273.1 88.50 5899.2 922.9 956.9 992.7 948.7 732.9 *626.1 719.0

21 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 5268.3 88.42 5684.0 874.6 881.1 947.6 858.2 884.4 *415.7 822.4

22 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 5259.9 88.28 5809.3 Plty100
1000.0 906.5 700.7 847.2 939.1 *549.4 966.4 100

23 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 5214.9 87.52 5926.9 *712.0 860.9 731.8 857.3 942.0 907.4 915.5

24 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 5188.8 87.08 5188.8 784.2 *0.0 924.0 995.6 993.8 976.3 514.9

25 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 5155.1 86.52 5155.1 835.8 *0.0 762.8 768.7 990.6 973.7 823.5

26 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 5133.3 86.15 5796.4 758.2 *663.1 940.5 955.3 675.2 854.3 949.8

27 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 5007.4 84.04 5594.5 752.3 *587.1 814.4 1000.0 594.1 953.0 893.6
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2024_F5J  - Overall Results
[Kamisato 24/10/05]

www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score
Rnd1 Rnd2 Rnd3 Rnd4 Rnd5 Rnd6 Rnd7 Penalty

28 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 4996.7 83.86 5580.2 881.7 838.0 635.9 950.8 *583.5 701.8 988.5

29 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 4891.4 82.09 4891.4 544.7 911.8 1000.0 996.4 697.3 *0.0 741.2

30 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 4856.2 81.50 4856.2 915.8 973.6 993.0 676.1 458.8 *0.0 838.9

31 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 4817.1 80.85 5268.0 701.5 896.5 917.8 838.4 880.1 *450.9 582.8

32 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 4802.9 80.61 5356.2 820.8 912.7 720.8 847.9 661.6 839.1 *553.3

33 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 4780.3 80.23 5366.9 739.2 *586.6 710.9 591.4 899.6 904.0 935.2

34 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 4763.7 79.95 4763.7 819.9 *0.0 930.7 989.2 828.6 352.7 842.6

35 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 4459.1 74.84 4459.1 941.4 997.3 1000.0 604.8 915.6 0.0 *0.0

36 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 4390.2 73.68 4390.2 817.5 *0.0 501.3 943.2 960.9 461.9 705.4

37 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 4351.3 73.03 4351.3 *0.0 663.1 956.3 913.6 1000.0 800.0 18.3

38 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 3886.1 65.22 3886.1 352.2 816.7 905.0 0.0 973.4 838.8 *0.0

39 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 3758.2 63.07 3758.2 736.3 0.0 *0.0 803.8 889.9 546.4 781.8

224/10/07 9:09



ROUND 1

Group 1

1 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 50 111 55.5 591.5 1000.0 1

2 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:57 50 155 77.5 569.5 962.8 1

3 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:56 50 185 92.5 553.5 935.8 1

4 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 45 195 97.5 544.5 920.5 1

5 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:20 40 205 115.0 485.0 819.9 1

=6 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:57 15 225 175.0 437.0 738.8 1

=6 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 8:04 35 164 82.0 437.0 738.8 1

8 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:57 50 241 223.0 424.0 716.8 1

Group 2
1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:42 50 198 99.0 533.0 1000.0 1

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:59 0 208 124.0 475.0 891.2 1

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 8:03 50 171 85.5 447.5 839.6 1

4 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:59 0 227 181.0 418.0 784.2 1

5 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 8:10 10 167 83.5 416.5 781.4 1

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 7:49 50 206 118.0 401.0 752.3 1

7 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 7:59 45 210 130.0 394.0 739.2 1

8 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 7:51 0 183 91.5 379.5 712.0 1

Group 3
1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:57 45 168 84.0 558.0 1000.0 1

2 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:57 45 209 127.0 515.0 922.9 1

3 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:08 45 164 82.0 511.0 915.8 1

4 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:15 40 201 103.0 492.0 881.7 1

5 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:51 30 211 133.0 488.0 874.6 1

6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 8:41 45 194 97.0 469.0 840.5 1

7 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:31 35 216 148.0 458.0 820.8 1

8 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:55 50 230 190.0 455.0 815.4 1

Group 4
1 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:48 50 184 92.0 546.0 1000.0 1

2 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:49 50 187 93.5 545.5 999.1 1

3 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:57 50 211 133.0 514.0 941.4 1

4 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:59 25 207 121.0 503.0 921.2 1

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:55 50 223 169.0 476.0 871.8 1

6 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 7:43 30 158 79.0 414.0 758.2 1

7 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 9:44 20 234 202.0 402.0 736.3 1

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 7:58 50 215 145.0 383.0 701.5 1

Group 5
1 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:56 50 196 98.0 548.0 1000.0 100 1

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

124/10/07 9:10



ROUND 1

Group 5 (Cont)

2 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:01 35 160 80.0 496.0 905.1 1

3 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 9:58 20 220 160.0 458.0 835.8 1

4 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:58 25 225 175.0 448.0 817.5 1

5 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 5:19 50 141 70.5 298.5 544.7 1

6 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:53 15 305 415.0 193.0 352.2 1

7 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:57 45 165 82.5 559.5 1000.0 2

2 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:57 45 168 84.0 558.0 997.3 2

3 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:56 50 209 127.0 519.0 927.6 2

4 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:47 0 188 94.0 493.0 881.1 2

5 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:05 20 198 99.0 466.0 832.9 2

=6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 6:39 35 126 63.0 371.0 663.1 2

=6 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 6:37 50 152 76.0 371.0 663.1 2

8 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

Group 2
1 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:51 50 191 95.5 545.5 1000.0 2

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:57 50 203 109.0 538.0 986.3 2

3 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:59 25 195 97.5 526.5 965.2 2

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:49 45 204 112.0 522.0 956.9 2

5 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:43 0 177 88.5 494.5 906.5 2

6 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 8:37 0 143 71.5 445.5 816.7 2

7 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 6:18 0 116 58.0 320.0 586.6 2

8 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

Group 3
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:58 45 164 82.0 561.0 1000.0 2

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:55 45 196 98.0 542.0 966.1 2

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:20 50 162 81.0 529.0 943.0 2

4 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:57 45 205 115.0 527.0 939.4 2

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:19 45 165 82.5 521.5 929.6 2

6 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:42 45 205 115.0 512.0 912.7 2

7 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 9:04 45 155 77.5 511.5 911.8 2

8 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

Group 4
1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:57 50 115 57.5 589.5 1000.0 2

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:57 40 167 83.5 553.5 938.9 2

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd
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ROUND 2

Group 4 (Cont)

3 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 9:54 30 191 95.5 528.5 896.5 2

=4 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:00 35 135 67.5 507.5 860.9 2

=4 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:54 0 173 86.5 507.5 860.9 2

6 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:12 40 196 98.0 494.0 838.0 2

7 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 8:09 50 140 70.0 469.0 795.6 2

8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

Group 5
1 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:52 50 187 93.5 548.5 1000.0 2

2 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:37 40 140 70.0 547.0 997.3 2

3 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:58 45 203 109.0 534.0 973.6 2

4 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 50 234 202.0 445.0 811.3 2

5 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:58 25 267 301.0 322.0 587.1 2

=6 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

=6 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:54 45 182 91.0 548.0 1000.0 3

2 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:54 50 200 100.0 544.0 992.7 3

3 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 9:59 0 227 181.0 418.0 762.8 3

4 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:57 30 242 226.0 401.0 731.8 3

5 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 7:17 50 201 103.0 384.0 700.7 3

6 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 6:58 0 179 89.5 328.5 599.5 3

7 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 5:47 45 187 93.5 298.5 544.7 3

8 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 3

Group 2
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:57 50 168 84.0 563.0 1000.0 3

2 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:30 35 151 75.5 529.5 940.5 3

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:54 40 204 112.0 522.0 927.2 3

4 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:24 45 199 99.5 509.5 905.0 3

5 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:25 15 196 98.0 482.0 856.1 3

6 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:03 0 144 72.0 471.0 836.6 3

7 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 8:13 50 169 84.5 458.5 814.4 3

8 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 8:31 40 231 193.0 358.0 635.9 3

Group 3
1 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 9:58 50 128 64.0 584.0 1000.0 3

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:56 50 135 67.5 578.5 990.6 3

3 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:58 45 163 81.5 561.5 961.5 3

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

324/10/07 9:10



ROUND 3

Group 3 (Cont)

4 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 172 86.0 561.0 960.6 3

5 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:57 45 167 83.5 558.5 956.3 3

6 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:54 45 176 88.0 551.0 943.5 3

7 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:47 40 167 83.5 543.5 930.7 3

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 9:56 40 200 100.0 536.0 917.8 3

Group 4
1 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 50 149 74.5 572.5 1000.0 3

2 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:58 50 159 79.5 568.5 993.0 3

3 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:56 45 197 98.5 542.5 947.6 3

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 8:43 40 149 74.5 488.5 853.3 3

5 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 50 229 187.0 460.0 803.5 3

6 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 7:46 50 203 109.0 407.0 710.9 3

7 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 5:41 50 170 85.0 306.0 534.5 3

8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 6:12 45 210 130.0 287.0 501.3 3

Group 5
1 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:57 50 162 81.0 566.0 1000.0 3

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:56 45 155 77.5 563.5 995.6 3

3 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:52 50 166 83.0 559.0 987.6 3

4 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:55 45 184 92.0 548.0 968.2 3

5 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:56 45 206 118.0 523.0 924.0 3

6 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 7:24 45 162 81.0 408.0 720.8 3

7 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 3

ROUND 4
Group 1

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:58 45 168 84.0 559.0 1000.0 4

2 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 9:57 45 170 85.0 557.0 996.4 4

3 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 45 179 89.5 552.5 988.4 4

4 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:56 20 164 82.0 534.0 955.3 4

5 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:23 45 153 76.5 531.5 950.8 4

6 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:40 50 204 112.0 518.0 926.7 4

7 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:58 45 220 160.0 483.0 864.0 4

8 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:41 50 219 157.0 474.0 847.9 4

Group 2
1 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:57 40 148 74.0 563.0 1000.0 4

=2 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:54 45 157 78.5 560.5 995.6 4

=2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:53 45 155 77.5 560.5 995.6 4

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:59 50 183 91.5 557.5 990.2 4

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

424/10/07 9:10



ROUND 4

Group 2 (Cont)

5 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:51 45 198 99.0 537.0 953.8 4

6 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:55 45 203 109.0 531.0 943.2 4

7 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:56 50 223 169.0 477.0 847.2 4

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 9:22 0 180 90.0 472.0 838.4 4

Group 3
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:57 45 173 86.5 555.5 1000.0 4

2 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:58 45 179 89.5 553.5 996.4 4

3 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:51 50 183 91.5 549.5 989.2 4

4 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 40 176 88.0 549.0 988.3 4

5 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:57 25 190 95.0 527.0 948.7 4

6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:59 0 183 91.5 507.5 913.6 4

7 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 8:26 30 179 89.5 446.5 803.8 4

8 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 8:15 0 136 68.0 427.0 768.7 4

Group 4
1 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:54 50 167 83.5 560.5 1000.0 4

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:59 0 165 82.5 516.5 921.5 4

3 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 7:43 50 172 86.0 427.0 761.8 4

4 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 7:39 45 164 82.0 422.0 752.9 4

5 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 7:32 45 155 77.5 419.5 748.4 4

6 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 6:06 50 154 77.0 339.0 604.8 4

7 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 5:57 45 141 70.5 331.5 591.4 4

8 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 4

Group 5
1 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:58 45 193 96.5 546.5 1000.0 4

=2 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:58 50 217 151.0 497.0 909.4 4

=2 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:53 40 212 136.0 497.0 909.4 4

4 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 8:50 45 198 99.0 476.0 871.0 4

5 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 8:44 35 180 90.0 469.0 858.2 4

6 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 8:15 45 143 71.5 468.5 857.3 4

7 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 7:05 40 191 95.5 369.5 676.1 4

ROUND 5
Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:58 45 160 80.0 563.0 1000.0 5

2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:55 50 167 83.5 561.5 997.3 5

3 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:59 45 167 83.5 560.5 995.6 5

4 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:58 50 178 89.0 559.0 992.9 5

5 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:57 45 177 88.5 553.5 983.1 5

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

524/10/07 9:10



ROUND 5

Group 1 (Cont)

6 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:56 50 196 98.0 548.0 973.4 5

7 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:58 15 202 106.0 507.0 900.5 5

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 8:57 45 173 86.5 495.5 880.1 5

Group 2
1 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:48 45 140 70.0 563.0 1000.0 5

2 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:51 35 170 85.0 541.0 960.9 5

3 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:27 40 183 91.5 515.5 915.6 5

4 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 8:59 50 165 82.5 506.5 899.6 5

5 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 8:54 45 162 81.0 498.0 884.5 5

6 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 8:23 40 153 76.5 466.5 828.6 5

7 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 6:51 45 167 83.5 372.5 661.6 5

8 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 7:04 0 191 95.5 328.5 583.5 5

Group 3
1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 121 60.5 586.5 1000.0 5

2 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 9:58 40 114 57.0 581.0 990.6 5

3 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:56 50 151 75.5 570.5 972.7 5

4 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:57 50 177 88.5 558.5 952.3 5

5 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:59 40 173 86.5 552.5 942.0 5

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:59 35 202 106.0 528.0 900.3 5

7 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:58 0 234 202.0 396.0 675.2 5

8 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 6:25 35 169 84.5 335.5 572.0 5

Group 4
1 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:57 50 141 70.5 576.5 1000.0 5

2 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 45 156 78.0 564.0 978.3 5

3 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 9:58 0 170 85.0 513.0 889.9 5

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 7:47 40 169 84.5 422.5 732.9 5

5 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 8:33 40 217 151.0 402.0 697.3 5

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 6:12 50 159 79.5 342.5 594.1 5

7 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 5:31 50 133 66.5 314.5 545.5 5

8 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 5:09 45 179 89.5 264.5 458.8 5

Group 5
1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:57 45 151 75.5 566.5 1000.0 5

2 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:48 45 140 70.0 563.0 993.8 5

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:57 45 180 90.0 552.0 974.4 5

4 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:58 50 201 103.0 545.0 962.0 5

5 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:57 40 190 95.0 542.0 956.8 5

6 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:57 50 205 115.0 532.0 939.1 5

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

624/10/07 9:10



ROUND 5

Group 5 (Cont)

7 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:56 35 210 130.0 501.0 884.4 5

ROUND 6
Group 1

1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:56 45 97 48.5 592.5 1000.0 6

2 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 159 79.5 567.5 957.8 6

3 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:57 50 173 86.5 560.5 946.0 6

4 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:09 35 174 87.0 497.0 838.8 6

5 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 8:39 50 184 92.0 477.0 805.1 6

6 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 6:15 50 199 99.5 325.5 549.4 6

7 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 3:44 50 130 65.0 209.0 352.7 6

8 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 6

Group 2
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:58 50 156 78.0 570.0 1000.0 6

2 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:58 50 175 87.5 560.5 983.3 6

3 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:56 50 179 89.5 556.5 976.3 6

4 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 9:57 35 154 77.0 555.0 973.7 6

5 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:55 45 192 96.0 544.0 954.4 6

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:48 40 179 89.5 538.5 944.7 6

7 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:55 40 245 235.0 400.0 701.8 6

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 5:21 0 128 64.0 257.0 450.9 6

Group 3
1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:57 50 144 72.0 575.0 1000.0 6

2 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:57 50 152 76.0 571.0 993.0 6

3 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:51 40 166 83.0 548.0 953.0 6

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:52 50 197 98.5 543.5 945.2 6

5 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 8:43 45 171 85.5 482.5 839.1 6

6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 8:45 35 200 100.0 460.0 800.0 6

7 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 6:37 50 174 87.0 360.0 626.1 6

8 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 4:53 40 188 94.0 239.0 415.7 6

Group 4
1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:55 45 72 36.0 604.0 1000.0 6

2 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:53 50 124 62.0 581.0 961.9 6

3 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:56 45 129 64.5 576.5 954.5 6

4 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:56 45 171 85.5 555.5 919.7 6

5 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 9:25 50 138 69.0 546.0 904.0 6

6 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:58 0 164 82.0 516.0 854.3 6

7 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 6:06 30 132 66.0 330.0 546.4 6

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

724/10/07 9:10



ROUND 6

Group 4 (Cont)

8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 4:48 50 118 59.0 279.0 461.9 6

Group 5
1 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:58 45 98 49.0 594.0 1000.0 6

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:58 45 100 50.0 593.0 998.3 6

3 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:38 50 137 68.5 559.5 941.9 6

4 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:55 35 182 91.0 539.0 907.4 6

5 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:58 10 202 106.0 502.0 845.1 6

=6 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 6

=6 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 6

ROUND 7
Group 1

1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:56 50 160 80.0 566.0 1000.0 7

2 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 50 165 82.5 564.5 997.3 7

3 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:49 50 159 79.5 559.5 988.5 7

4 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:58 25 132 66.0 557.0 984.1 7

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:57 50 187 93.5 553.5 977.9 7

6 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:53 40 166 83.0 550.0 971.7 7

7 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:57 50 200 100.0 547.0 966.4 7

8 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 8:26 15 157 78.5 442.5 781.8 7

Group 2
1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:58 50 123 61.5 586.5 1000.0 7

2 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:48 40 126 63.0 565.0 963.3 7

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:56 50 171 85.5 560.5 955.7 7

4 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:56 50 176 88.0 558.0 951.4 7

5 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 9:49 50 181 90.5 548.5 935.2 7

6 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:56 35 167 83.5 547.5 933.5 7

7 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:50 50 216 148.0 492.0 838.9 7

8 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 6:22 40 195 97.5 324.5 553.3 7

Group 3
1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:56 50 121 60.5 585.5 1000.0 7

2 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:13 25 193 96.5 481.5 822.4 7

3 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 7:42 40 136 68.0 434.0 741.2 7

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:31 40 230 190.0 421.0 719.0 7

5 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 7:02 45 108 54.0 413.0 705.4 7

6 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 6:26 50 112 56.0 380.0 649.0 7

7 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 5:18 50 133 66.5 301.5 514.9 7

8 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 7

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

824/10/07 9:10



ROUND 7

Group 4

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:58 45 130 65.0 578.0 1000.0 7

2 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:57 45 160 80.0 562.0 972.3 7

3 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:56 45 164 82.0 559.0 967.1 7

4 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:55 50 188 94.0 551.0 953.3 7

5 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:45 45 162 81.0 549.0 949.8 7

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:01 50 149 74.5 516.5 893.6 7

7 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:54 50 219 157.0 487.0 842.6 7

8 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 8:36 45 170 85.0 476.0 823.5 7

Group 5
1 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 45 136 68.0 574.0 1000.0 7

2 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:57 45 182 91.0 551.0 959.9 7

3 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:53 50 202 106.0 537.0 935.5 7

4 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:54 30 197 98.5 525.5 915.5 7

5 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 6:52 15 185 92.5 334.5 582.8 7

6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 0:56 0 91 45.5 10.5 18.3 7

7 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 7

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty

Org 
Rnd

924/10/07 9:10



2024_F5J  - Launch Height
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 

Metre 
Height

Pcnt
Average 
Launch 
Height

Rnd1

Launch 
Height

Rnd2

Launch 
Height

Rnd3

Launch 
Height

Rnd4

Launch 
Height

Rnd5

Launch 
Height

Rnd6

Launch 
Height

Rnd7

Launch 
Height

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 4.1 100.00 145.3 155.0 115.0 0.0 168.0 167.0 144.0 123.0

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 4.1 99.38 146.0 168.0 167.0 135.0 165.0 151.0 72.0 164.0

3 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 3.8 91.92 153.2 167.0 0.0 172.0 179.0 121.0 159.0 121.0

4 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 3.8 91.81 147.7 160.0 140.0 144.0 155.0 151.0 152.0 132.0

5 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 3.5 85.70 160.7 195.0 173.0 149.0 176.0 169.0 98.0 165.0

6 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 3.5 84.08 172.6 111.0 234.0 229.0 167.0 156.0 175.0 136.0

7 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 3.4 83.58 169.0 171.0 164.0 168.0 173.0 180.0 156.0 171.0

8 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 3.3 81.05 170.2 220.0 0.0 227.0 136.0 114.0 154.0 170.0

9 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 3.3 80.94 167.9 208.0 203.0 170.0 204.0 160.0 100.0 130.0

10 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 3.3 79.81 174.7 185.0 205.0 176.0 164.0 190.0 137.0 166.0

11 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 3.3 79.76 178.1 184.0 195.0 163.0 198.0 202.0 179.0 126.0

12 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 3.3 79.56 174.0 198.0 165.0 179.0 217.0 202.0 97.0 160.0

13 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 3.3 79.03 161.0 187.0 140.0 162.0 172.0 133.0 173.0 160.0

14 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 3.2 78.68 173.3 241.0 162.0 204.0 193.0 177.0 124.0 112.0

15 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 3.2 78.26 181.9 194.0 209.0 166.0 179.0 178.0 171.0 176.0

16 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 3.2 78.12 169.3 158.0 152.0 151.0 164.0 234.0 164.0 162.0

17 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 3.2 77.88 157.8 141.0 155.0 128.0 170.0 217.0 0.0 136.0

18 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 3.2 77.68 181.6 223.0 165.0 149.0 183.0 167.0 197.0 187.0

19 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 3.2 76.80 173.7 227.0 0.0 206.0 157.0 140.0 179.0 133.0

20 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 3.1 76.53 185.6 230.0 196.0 155.0 155.0 177.0 184.0 202.0
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2024_F5J  - Launch Height
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 

Metre 
Height

Pcnt
Average 
Launch 
Height

Rnd1

Launch 
Height

Rnd2

Launch 
Height

Rnd3

Launch 
Height

Rnd4

Launch 
Height

Rnd5

Launch 
Height

Rnd6

Launch 
Height

Rnd7

Launch 
Height

21 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 3.1 76.37 180.9 164.0 198.0 196.0 198.0 141.0 202.0 167.0

22 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 3.1 75.39 179.3 183.0 135.0 242.0 143.0 173.0 182.0 197.0

23 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 3.0 74.10 151.2 0.0 126.0 167.0 183.0 140.0 200.0 91.0

24 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 3.0 73.68 179.6 211.0 168.0 182.0 154.0 183.0 0.0 0.0

25 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 3.0 73.63 193.4 225.0 191.0 184.0 212.0 162.0 192.0 188.0

26 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 3.0 72.73 187.6 207.0 187.0 187.0 220.0 201.0 129.0 182.0

27 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 2.9 71.39 174.4 234.0 0.0 0.0 179.0 170.0 132.0 157.0

28 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 2.9 71.07 164.9 210.0 116.0 203.0 141.0 165.0 138.0 181.0

29 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 2.9 70.43 180.6 206.0 267.0 169.0 148.0 159.0 166.0 149.0

30 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 2.9 70.37 176.2 205.0 0.0 167.0 183.0 153.0 130.0 219.0

31 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 2.8 67.40 203.4 305.0 143.0 199.0 0.0 196.0 174.0 0.0

32 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2.8 67.40 172.3 225.0 0.0 210.0 203.0 170.0 118.0 108.0

33 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 2.8 67.37 196.6 209.0 204.0 200.0 190.0 169.0 174.0 230.0

34 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 2.8 67.09 185.3 164.0 203.0 159.0 191.0 179.0 0.0 216.0

35 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 2.8 66.96 196.6 201.0 196.0 231.0 153.0 191.0 245.0 159.0

36 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 2.8 66.91 181.7 215.0 191.0 200.0 180.0 173.0 128.0 185.0

37 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 2.7 66.53 195.3 211.0 188.0 197.0 180.0 210.0 188.0 193.0

38 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 2.7 65.63 200.1 196.0 177.0 201.0 223.0 205.0 199.0 200.0

39 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 2.6 63.64 190.7 216.0 205.0 162.0 219.0 167.0 171.0 195.0
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2024_F5J  - Landing Results
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

Rnd7

Lndg

1 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 345 100.00 345 50 50 50 50 50 50 45

2 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 340 98.55 340 50 50 50 50 45 50 45

=3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 335 97.10 335 50 45 40 50 50 50 50

=3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 335 97.10 335 50 45 50 45 45 50 50

=3 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 335 97.10 335 50 45 45 45 50 50 50

=3 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 335 97.10 335 45 50 50 45 50 45 50

7 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 330 95.65 330 50 50 40 45 45 50 50

8 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 315 91.30 315 50 45 45 45 40 50 40

=9 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 305 88.41 305 35 45 45 50 45 45 40

=9 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 305 88.41 305 50 25 50 40 50 40 50

=9 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 305 88.41 305 25 50 45 45 50 45 45

12 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 300 86.96 300 50 0 50 50 50 50 50

13 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 295 85.51 295 45 45 50 25 40 50 40

=14 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 290 84.06 290 45 0 50 45 50 50 50

=14 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 290 84.06 290 15 50 45 40 45 45 50

=14 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 290 84.06 290 50 50 0 45 45 50 50

17 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 285 82.61 285 0 50 50 50 45 45 45

18 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 280 81.16 280 50 25 45 45 35 40 40

19 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 275 79.71 275 45 45 50 40 45 0 50

=20 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 270 78.26 270 50 45 50 45 40 0 40
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2024_F5J  - Landing Results
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

Rnd7

Lndg

=20 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 270 78.26 270 45 40 50 0 45 45 45

=20 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 270 78.26 270 40 0 40 50 40 50 50

23 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 265 76.81 265 45 0 50 40 35 45 50

=24 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 255 73.91 255 50 45 0 50 15 45 50

=24 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 255 73.91 255 10 0 50 45 50 50 50

=24 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 255 73.91 255 40 40 40 45 0 40 50

=27 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 245 71.01 245 25 0 45 45 35 50 45

=27 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 245 71.01 245 35 40 0 45 50 50 25

29 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 235 68.12 235 0 0 45 45 45 50 50

30 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 230 66.67 230 50 45 45 50 40 0 0

31 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 215 62.32 215 0 35 30 45 40 35 30

=32 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 210 60.87 210 30 0 45 35 35 40 25

=32 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 210 60.87 210 35 20 15 45 50 10 35

=34 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 180 52.17 180 50 30 40 0 45 0 15

=34 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 180 52.17 180 30 50 35 20 0 0 45

36 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 160 46.38 160 0 35 45 0 45 35 0

37 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 145 42.03 145 15 0 45 0 50 35 0

38 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 140 40.58 140 20 0 0 0 40 35 45

39 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 95 27.54 95 20 0 0 30 0 30 15
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ROUND 1

Group 1

1 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 50 111 55.5 591.5 1000.0 1

2 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:57 50 155 77.5 569.5 962.8 1

3 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:56 50 185 92.5 553.5 935.8 1

4 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 45 195 97.5 544.5 920.5 1

5 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:20 40 205 115.0 485.0 819.9 1

=6 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:57 15 225 175.0 437.0 738.8 1

=6 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 8:04 35 164 82.0 437.0 738.8 1

8 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:57 50 241 223.0 424.0 716.8 1

Group 2
1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:42 50 198 99.0 533.0 1000.0 1

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:59 0 208 124.0 475.0 891.2 1

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 8:03 50 171 85.5 447.5 839.6 1

4 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:59 0 227 181.0 418.0 784.2 1

5 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 8:10 10 167 83.5 416.5 781.4 1

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 7:49 50 206 118.0 401.0 752.3 1

7 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 7:59 45 210 130.0 394.0 739.2 1

8 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 7:51 0 183 91.5 379.5 712.0 1

Group 3
1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:57 45 168 84.0 558.0 1000.0 1

2 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:57 45 209 127.0 515.0 922.9 1

3 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:08 45 164 82.0 511.0 915.8 1

4 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:15 40 201 103.0 492.0 881.7 1

5 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:51 30 211 133.0 488.0 874.6 1

6 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 8:41 45 194 97.0 469.0 840.5 1

7 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:31 35 216 148.0 458.0 820.8 1

8 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:55 50 230 190.0 455.0 815.4 1

Group 4
1 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:48 50 184 92.0 546.0 1000.0 1

2 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:49 50 187 93.5 545.5 999.1 1

3 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:57 50 211 133.0 514.0 941.4 1

4 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:59 25 207 121.0 503.0 921.2 1

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:55 50 223 169.0 476.0 871.8 1

6 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 7:43 30 158 79.0 414.0 758.2 1

7 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 9:44 20 234 202.0 402.0 736.3 1

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 7:58 50 215 145.0 383.0 701.5 1

Group 5
1 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:56 50 196 98.0 548.0 1000.0 100 1

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score
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Penalty
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Rnd
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ROUND 1

Group 5 (Cont)

2 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:01 35 160 80.0 496.0 905.1 1

3 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 9:58 20 220 160.0 458.0 835.8 1

4 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:58 25 225 175.0 448.0 817.5 1

5 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 5:19 50 141 70.5 298.5 544.7 1

6 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:53 15 305 415.0 193.0 352.2 1

7 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 1

ROUND 2
Group 1

1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:57 45 165 82.5 559.5 1000.0 2

2 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:57 45 168 84.0 558.0 997.3 2

3 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:56 50 209 127.0 519.0 927.6 2

4 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:47 0 188 94.0 493.0 881.1 2

5 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:05 20 198 99.0 466.0 832.9 2

=6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 6:39 35 126 63.0 371.0 663.1 2

=6 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 6:37 50 152 76.0 371.0 663.1 2

8 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

Group 2
1 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:51 50 191 95.5 545.5 1000.0 2

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:57 50 203 109.0 538.0 986.3 2

3 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:59 25 195 97.5 526.5 965.2 2

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:49 45 204 112.0 522.0 956.9 2

5 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:43 0 177 88.5 494.5 906.5 2

6 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 8:37 0 143 71.5 445.5 816.7 2

7 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 6:18 0 116 58.0 320.0 586.6 2

8 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

Group 3
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:58 45 164 82.0 561.0 1000.0 2

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:55 45 196 98.0 542.0 966.1 2

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:20 50 162 81.0 529.0 943.0 2

4 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:57 45 205 115.0 527.0 939.4 2

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:19 45 165 82.5 521.5 929.6 2

6 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:42 45 205 115.0 512.0 912.7 2

7 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 9:04 45 155 77.5 511.5 911.8 2

8 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

Group 4
1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:57 50 115 57.5 589.5 1000.0 2

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:57 40 167 83.5 553.5 938.9 2

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 2

Group 4 (Cont)

3 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 9:54 30 191 95.5 528.5 896.5 2

=4 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:00 35 135 67.5 507.5 860.9 2

=4 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:54 0 173 86.5 507.5 860.9 2

6 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:12 40 196 98.0 494.0 838.0 2

7 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 8:09 50 140 70.0 469.0 795.6 2

8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

Group 5
1 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:52 50 187 93.5 548.5 1000.0 2

2 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:37 40 140 70.0 547.0 997.3 2

3 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:58 45 203 109.0 534.0 973.6 2

4 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 50 234 202.0 445.0 811.3 2

5 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:58 25 267 301.0 322.0 587.1 2

=6 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

=6 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 2

ROUND 3
Group 1

1 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:54 45 182 91.0 548.0 1000.0 3

2 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:54 50 200 100.0 544.0 992.7 3

3 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 9:59 0 227 181.0 418.0 762.8 3

4 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:57 30 242 226.0 401.0 731.8 3

5 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 7:17 50 201 103.0 384.0 700.7 3

6 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 6:58 0 179 89.5 328.5 599.5 3

7 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 5:47 45 187 93.5 298.5 544.7 3

8 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 3

Group 2
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:57 50 168 84.0 563.0 1000.0 3

2 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:30 35 151 75.5 529.5 940.5 3

3 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:54 40 204 112.0 522.0 927.2 3

4 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:24 45 199 99.5 509.5 905.0 3

5 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:25 15 196 98.0 482.0 856.1 3

6 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:03 0 144 72.0 471.0 836.6 3

7 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 8:13 50 169 84.5 458.5 814.4 3

8 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 8:31 40 231 193.0 358.0 635.9 3

Group 3
1 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 9:58 50 128 64.0 584.0 1000.0 3

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:56 50 135 67.5 578.5 990.6 3

3 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:58 45 163 81.5 561.5 961.5 3

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 3

Group 3 (Cont)

4 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 172 86.0 561.0 960.6 3

5 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:57 45 167 83.5 558.5 956.3 3

6 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:54 45 176 88.0 551.0 943.5 3

7 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:47 40 167 83.5 543.5 930.7 3

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 9:56 40 200 100.0 536.0 917.8 3

Group 4
1 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 50 149 74.5 572.5 1000.0 3

2 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:58 50 159 79.5 568.5 993.0 3

3 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:56 45 197 98.5 542.5 947.6 3

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 8:43 40 149 74.5 488.5 853.3 3

5 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 50 229 187.0 460.0 803.5 3

6 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 7:46 50 203 109.0 407.0 710.9 3

7 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 5:41 50 170 85.0 306.0 534.5 3

8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 6:12 45 210 130.0 287.0 501.3 3

Group 5
1 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:57 50 162 81.0 566.0 1000.0 3

2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:56 45 155 77.5 563.5 995.6 3

3 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:52 50 166 83.0 559.0 987.6 3

4 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:55 45 184 92.0 548.0 968.2 3

5 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:56 45 206 118.0 523.0 924.0 3

6 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 7:24 45 162 81.0 408.0 720.8 3

7 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 3

ROUND 4
Group 1

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:58 45 168 84.0 559.0 1000.0 4

2 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 9:57 45 170 85.0 557.0 996.4 4

3 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 45 179 89.5 552.5 988.4 4

4 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:56 20 164 82.0 534.0 955.3 4

5 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:23 45 153 76.5 531.5 950.8 4

6 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:40 50 204 112.0 518.0 926.7 4

7 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:58 45 220 160.0 483.0 864.0 4

8 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 9:41 50 219 157.0 474.0 847.9 4

Group 2
1 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:57 40 148 74.0 563.0 1000.0 4

=2 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:54 45 157 78.5 560.5 995.6 4

=2 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:53 45 155 77.5 560.5 995.6 4

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:59 50 183 91.5 557.5 990.2 4

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 4

Group 2 (Cont)

5 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:51 45 198 99.0 537.0 953.8 4

6 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:55 45 203 109.0 531.0 943.2 4

7 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:56 50 223 169.0 477.0 847.2 4

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 9:22 0 180 90.0 472.0 838.4 4

Group 3
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:57 45 173 86.5 555.5 1000.0 4

2 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:58 45 179 89.5 553.5 996.4 4

3 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:51 50 183 91.5 549.5 989.2 4

4 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 40 176 88.0 549.0 988.3 4

5 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:57 25 190 95.0 527.0 948.7 4

6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:59 0 183 91.5 507.5 913.6 4

7 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 8:26 30 179 89.5 446.5 803.8 4

8 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 8:15 0 136 68.0 427.0 768.7 4

Group 4
1 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:54 50 167 83.5 560.5 1000.0 4

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:59 0 165 82.5 516.5 921.5 4

3 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 7:43 50 172 86.0 427.0 761.8 4

4 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 7:39 45 164 82.0 422.0 752.9 4

5 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 7:32 45 155 77.5 419.5 748.4 4

6 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 6:06 50 154 77.0 339.0 604.8 4

7 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 5:57 45 141 70.5 331.5 591.4 4

8 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 4

Group 5
1 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:58 45 193 96.5 546.5 1000.0 4

=2 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:58 50 217 151.0 497.0 909.4 4

=2 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:53 40 212 136.0 497.0 909.4 4

4 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 8:50 45 198 99.0 476.0 871.0 4

5 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 8:44 35 180 90.0 469.0 858.2 4

6 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 8:15 45 143 71.5 468.5 857.3 4

7 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 7:05 40 191 95.5 369.5 676.1 4

ROUND 5
Group 1

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:58 45 160 80.0 563.0 1000.0 5

2 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:55 50 167 83.5 561.5 997.3 5

3 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:59 45 167 83.5 560.5 995.6 5

4 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:58 50 178 89.0 559.0 992.9 5

5 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:57 45 177 88.5 553.5 983.1 5

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Time Lndg 
Points

Start 
Height

Height 
Penalty

Lndg 
>75m

Motor 
ReStart Points Score

Safety 
Penalty
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Rnd
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ROUND 5

Group 1 (Cont)

6 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:56 50 196 98.0 548.0 973.4 5

7 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:58 15 202 106.0 507.0 900.5 5

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 8:57 45 173 86.5 495.5 880.1 5

Group 2
1 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 9:48 45 140 70.0 563.0 1000.0 5

2 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 9:51 35 170 85.0 541.0 960.9 5

3 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 9:27 40 183 91.5 515.5 915.6 5

4 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 8:59 50 165 82.5 506.5 899.6 5

5 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 8:54 45 162 81.0 498.0 884.5 5

6 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 8:23 40 153 76.5 466.5 828.6 5

7 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 6:51 45 167 83.5 372.5 661.6 5

8 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 7:04 0 191 95.5 328.5 583.5 5

Group 3
1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 121 60.5 586.5 1000.0 5

2 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 9:58 40 114 57.0 581.0 990.6 5

3 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:56 50 151 75.5 570.5 972.7 5

4 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:57 50 177 88.5 558.5 952.3 5

5 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:59 40 173 86.5 552.5 942.0 5

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:59 35 202 106.0 528.0 900.3 5

7 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:58 0 234 202.0 396.0 675.2 5

8 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 6:25 35 169 84.5 335.5 572.0 5

Group 4
1 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:57 50 141 70.5 576.5 1000.0 5

2 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 45 156 78.0 564.0 978.3 5

3 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 9:58 0 170 85.0 513.0 889.9 5

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 7:47 40 169 84.5 422.5 732.9 5

5 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 8:33 40 217 151.0 402.0 697.3 5

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 6:12 50 159 79.5 342.5 594.1 5

7 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 5:31 50 133 66.5 314.5 545.5 5

8 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 5:09 45 179 89.5 264.5 458.8 5

Group 5
1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:57 45 151 75.5 566.5 1000.0 5

2 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:48 45 140 70.0 563.0 993.8 5

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:57 45 180 90.0 552.0 974.4 5

4 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:58 50 201 103.0 545.0 962.0 5

5 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:57 40 190 95.0 542.0 956.8 5

6 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:57 50 205 115.0 532.0 939.1 5

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 5

Group 5 (Cont)

7 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:56 35 210 130.0 501.0 884.4 5

ROUND 6
Group 1

1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:56 45 97 48.5 592.5 1000.0 6

2 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:57 50 159 79.5 567.5 957.8 6

3 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:57 50 173 86.5 560.5 946.0 6

4 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 9:09 35 174 87.0 497.0 838.8 6

5 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 8:39 50 184 92.0 477.0 805.1 6

6 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 6:15 50 199 99.5 325.5 549.4 6

7 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 3:44 50 130 65.0 209.0 352.7 6

8 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 6

Group 2
1 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:58 50 156 78.0 570.0 1000.0 6

2 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:58 50 175 87.5 560.5 983.3 6

3 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 9:56 50 179 89.5 556.5 976.3 6

4 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 9:57 35 154 77.0 555.0 973.7 6

5 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:55 45 192 96.0 544.0 954.4 6

6 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:48 40 179 89.5 538.5 944.7 6

7 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:55 40 245 235.0 400.0 701.8 6

8 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 5:21 0 128 64.0 257.0 450.9 6

Group 3
1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:57 50 144 72.0 575.0 1000.0 6

2 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:57 50 152 76.0 571.0 993.0 6

3 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:51 40 166 83.0 548.0 953.0 6

4 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:52 50 197 98.5 543.5 945.2 6

5 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 8:43 45 171 85.5 482.5 839.1 6

6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 8:45 35 200 100.0 460.0 800.0 6

7 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 6:37 50 174 87.0 360.0 626.1 6

8 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 4:53 40 188 94.0 239.0 415.7 6

Group 4
1 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:55 45 72 36.0 604.0 1000.0 6

2 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 9:53 50 124 62.0 581.0 961.9 6

3 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:56 45 129 64.5 576.5 954.5 6

4 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:56 45 171 85.5 555.5 919.7 6

5 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 9:25 50 138 69.0 546.0 904.0 6

6 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:58 0 164 82.0 516.0 854.3 6

7 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 6:06 30 132 66.0 330.0 546.4 6

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 6

Group 4 (Cont)

8 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 4:48 50 118 59.0 279.0 461.9 6

Group 5
1 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:58 45 98 49.0 594.0 1000.0 6

2 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:58 45 100 50.0 593.0 998.3 6

3 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:38 50 137 68.5 559.5 941.9 6

4 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:55 35 182 91.0 539.0 907.4 6

5 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:58 10 202 106.0 502.0 845.1 6

=6 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 6

=6 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 6

ROUND 7
Group 1

1 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 9:56 50 160 80.0 566.0 1000.0 7

2 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 9:57 50 165 82.5 564.5 997.3 7

3 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 9:49 50 159 79.5 559.5 988.5 7

4 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 9:58 25 132 66.0 557.0 984.1 7

5 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 9:57 50 187 93.5 553.5 977.9 7

6 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 9:53 40 166 83.0 550.0 971.7 7

7 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 9:57 50 200 100.0 547.0 966.4 7

8 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 8:26 15 157 78.5 442.5 781.8 7

Group 2
1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 9:58 50 123 61.5 586.5 1000.0 7

2 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 9:48 40 126 63.0 565.0 963.3 7

3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 9:56 50 171 85.5 560.5 955.7 7

4 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 9:56 50 176 88.0 558.0 951.4 7

5 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 9:49 50 181 90.5 548.5 935.2 7

6 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 9:56 35 167 83.5 547.5 933.5 7

7 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 9:50 50 216 148.0 492.0 838.9 7

8 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 6:22 40 195 97.5 324.5 553.3 7

Group 3
1 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 9:56 50 121 60.5 585.5 1000.0 7

2 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 9:13 25 193 96.5 481.5 822.4 7

3 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 7:42 40 136 68.0 434.0 741.2 7

4 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 9:31 40 230 190.0 421.0 719.0 7

5 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 7:02 45 108 54.0 413.0 705.4 7

6 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 6:26 50 112 56.0 380.0 649.0 7

7 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 5:18 50 133 66.5 301.5 514.9 7

8 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 7

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com
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ROUND 7

Group 4

1 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 9:58 45 130 65.0 578.0 1000.0 7

2 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 9:57 45 160 80.0 562.0 972.3 7

3 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 9:56 45 164 82.0 559.0 967.1 7

4 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 9:55 50 188 94.0 551.0 953.3 7

5 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 9:45 45 162 81.0 549.0 949.8 7

6 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 9:01 50 149 74.5 516.5 893.6 7

7 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 9:54 50 219 157.0 487.0 842.6 7

8 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 8:36 45 170 85.0 476.0 823.5 7

Group 5
1 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 9:57 45 136 68.0 574.0 1000.0 7

2 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 9:57 45 182 91.0 551.0 959.9 7

3 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 9:53 50 202 106.0 537.0 935.5 7

4 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 9:54 30 197 98.5 525.5 915.5 7

5 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 6:52 15 185 92.5 334.5 582.8 7

6 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 0:56 0 91 45.5 10.5 18.3 7

7 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 0:00 0 0 0.0 0.0 7

2024_F5J  - Flight Scores - Duration
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com
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2024_F5J  - Launch Height
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 

Metre 
Height

Pcnt
Average 
Launch 
Height

Rnd1

Launch 
Height

Rnd2

Launch 
Height

Rnd3

Launch 
Height

Rnd4

Launch 
Height

Rnd5

Launch 
Height

Rnd6

Launch 
Height

Rnd7

Launch 
Height

1 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 4.1 100.00 145.3 155.0 115.0 0.0 168.0 167.0 144.0 123.0

2 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 4.1 99.38 146.0 168.0 167.0 135.0 165.0 151.0 72.0 164.0

3 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 3.8 91.92 153.2 167.0 0.0 172.0 179.0 121.0 159.0 121.0

4 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 3.8 91.81 147.7 160.0 140.0 144.0 155.0 151.0 152.0 132.0

5 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 3.5 85.70 160.7 195.0 173.0 149.0 176.0 169.0 98.0 165.0

6 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 3.5 84.08 172.6 111.0 234.0 229.0 167.0 156.0 175.0 136.0

7 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 3.4 83.58 169.0 171.0 164.0 168.0 173.0 180.0 156.0 171.0

8 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 3.3 81.05 170.2 220.0 0.0 227.0 136.0 114.0 154.0 170.0

9 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 3.3 80.94 167.9 208.0 203.0 170.0 204.0 160.0 100.0 130.0

10 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 3.3 79.81 174.7 185.0 205.0 176.0 164.0 190.0 137.0 166.0

11 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 3.3 79.76 178.1 184.0 195.0 163.0 198.0 202.0 179.0 126.0

12 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 3.3 79.56 174.0 198.0 165.0 179.0 217.0 202.0 97.0 160.0

13 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 3.3 79.03 161.0 187.0 140.0 162.0 172.0 133.0 173.0 160.0

14 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 3.2 78.68 173.3 241.0 162.0 204.0 193.0 177.0 124.0 112.0

15 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 3.2 78.26 181.9 194.0 209.0 166.0 179.0 178.0 171.0 176.0

16 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 3.2 78.12 169.3 158.0 152.0 151.0 164.0 234.0 164.0 162.0

17 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 3.2 77.88 157.8 141.0 155.0 128.0 170.0 217.0 0.0 136.0

18 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 3.2 77.68 181.6 223.0 165.0 149.0 183.0 167.0 197.0 187.0

19 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 3.2 76.80 173.7 227.0 0.0 206.0 157.0 140.0 179.0 133.0

20 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 3.1 76.53 185.6 230.0 196.0 155.0 155.0 177.0 184.0 202.0
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2024_F5J  - Launch Height
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry

Average 
Seconds/ 

Metre 
Height

Pcnt
Average 
Launch 
Height

Rnd1

Launch 
Height

Rnd2

Launch 
Height

Rnd3

Launch 
Height

Rnd4

Launch 
Height

Rnd5

Launch 
Height

Rnd6

Launch 
Height

Rnd7

Launch 
Height

21 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 3.1 76.37 180.9 164.0 198.0 196.0 198.0 141.0 202.0 167.0

22 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 3.1 75.39 179.3 183.0 135.0 242.0 143.0 173.0 182.0 197.0

23 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 3.0 74.10 151.2 0.0 126.0 167.0 183.0 140.0 200.0 91.0

24 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 3.0 73.68 179.6 211.0 168.0 182.0 154.0 183.0 0.0 0.0

25 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 3.0 73.63 193.4 225.0 191.0 184.0 212.0 162.0 192.0 188.0

26 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 3.0 72.73 187.6 207.0 187.0 187.0 220.0 201.0 129.0 182.0

27 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 2.9 71.39 174.4 234.0 0.0 0.0 179.0 170.0 132.0 157.0

28 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 2.9 71.07 164.9 210.0 116.0 203.0 141.0 165.0 138.0 181.0

29 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 2.9 70.43 180.6 206.0 267.0 169.0 148.0 159.0 166.0 149.0

30 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 2.9 70.37 176.2 205.0 0.0 167.0 183.0 153.0 130.0 219.0

31 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 2.8 67.40 203.4 305.0 143.0 199.0 0.0 196.0 174.0 0.0

32 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 2.8 67.40 172.3 225.0 0.0 210.0 203.0 170.0 118.0 108.0

33 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 2.8 67.37 196.6 209.0 204.0 200.0 190.0 169.0 174.0 230.0

34 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 2.8 67.09 185.3 164.0 203.0 159.0 191.0 179.0 0.0 216.0

35 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 2.8 66.96 196.6 201.0 196.0 231.0 153.0 191.0 245.0 159.0

36 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 2.8 66.91 181.7 215.0 191.0 200.0 180.0 173.0 128.0 185.0

37 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 2.7 66.53 195.3 211.0 188.0 197.0 180.0 210.0 188.0 193.0

38 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 2.7 65.63 200.1 196.0 177.0 201.0 223.0 205.0 199.0 200.0

39 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 2.6 63.64 190.7 216.0 205.0 162.0 219.0 167.0 171.0 195.0
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2024_F5J  - Landing Results
[Kamisato 24/10/05]
www.GliderScore.com

Rank Name Ctry Score Pcnt
Raw 

Score

Rnd1

Lndg

Rnd2

Lndg

Rnd3

Lndg

Rnd4

Lndg

Rnd5

Lndg

Rnd6

Lndg

Rnd7

Lndg

1 立田秀世, Tatsuta H JPN 345 100.00 345 50 50 50 50 50 50 45

2 櫻井尚人, Sakurai N JPN 340 98.55 340 50 50 50 50 45 50 45

=3 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J JPN 335 97.10 335 50 45 40 50 50 50 50

=3 新階和哉, Shingai K JPN 335 97.10 335 50 45 50 45 45 50 50

=3 永井研治, Nagai K JPN 335 97.10 335 50 45 45 45 50 50 50

=3 佐藤 健, Satou T JPN 335 97.10 335 45 50 50 45 50 45 50

7 関根正慶, Sekine M JPN 330 95.65 330 50 50 40 45 45 50 50

8 岡野敏彦, Okano T JPN 315 91.30 315 50 45 45 45 40 50 40

=9 村上 清, Murakami K JPN 305 88.41 305 35 45 45 50 45 45 40

=9 山田明彦, Yamada A JPN 305 88.41 305 50 25 50 40 50 40 50

=9 腰山将悟, Koshiyama S JPN 305 88.41 305 25 50 45 45 50 45 45

12 小洞 進, Kodou S JPN 300 86.96 300 50 0 50 50 50 50 50

13 星島洋介, Hoshijima Y JPN 295 85.51 295 45 45 50 25 40 50 40

=14 蟻坂政文, Arisaka M JPN 290 84.06 290 45 0 50 45 50 50 50

=14 田中栄吾, Tanaka E JPN 290 84.06 290 15 50 45 40 45 45 50

=14 ニキータショルム, Nikita S UKR 290 84.06 290 50 50 0 45 45 50 50

17 西村 悠, Nishimura Y JPN 285 82.61 285 0 50 50 50 45 45 45

18 莅戸道人, Nozokido M JPN 280 81.16 280 50 25 45 45 35 40 40

19 恩田 悟, Onda S JPN 275 79.71 275 45 45 50 40 45 0 50

=20 道下暢了, Michishita M JPN 270 78.26 270 50 45 50 45 40 0 40
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=20 天田政浩, Amada M JPN 270 78.26 270 45 40 50 0 45 45 45

=20 後藤元吾, Gotou G JPN 270 78.26 270 40 0 40 50 40 50 50

23 荒井宏政, Arai H JPN 265 76.81 265 45 0 50 40 35 45 50

=24 吉田正秀, Yoshida M JPN 255 73.91 255 50 45 0 50 15 45 50

=24 栗田好浩, Kurita Y JPN 255 73.91 255 10 0 50 45 50 50 50

=24 時田 泰, Tokita Y JPN 255 73.91 255 40 40 40 45 0 40 50

=27 須田 勲, Suda I JPN 245 71.01 245 25 0 45 45 35 50 45

=27 馬場 博, Baba H JPN 245 71.01 245 35 40 0 45 50 50 25

29 大塚保英, Ootsuka Y JPN 235 68.12 235 0 0 45 45 45 50 50

30 児山修造, Koyama S JPN 230 66.67 230 50 45 45 50 40 0 0

31 浅野康治, Asano K JPN 215 62.32 215 0 35 30 45 40 35 30

=32 倉橋 満, Kurahashi M JPN 210 60.87 210 30 0 45 35 35 40 25

=32 垰森敦己, Taomori A JPN 210 60.87 210 35 20 15 45 50 10 35

=34 福田敏之, Fukuda  T JPN 180 52.17 180 50 30 40 0 45 0 15

=34 竹内 透, Takeuchi T JPN 180 52.17 180 30 50 35 20 0 0 45

36 木村正明, Kimura M JPN 160 46.38 160 0 35 45 0 45 35 0

37 駒宮康隆, Komamiya Y JPN 145 42.03 145 15 0 45 0 50 35 0

38 柳本尚史, Yanagimoto T JPN 140 40.58 140 20 0 0 0 40 35 45

39 坂井秀哉, SakaiH JPN 95 27.54 95 20 0 0 30 0 30 15
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